2017 City Amateur

Championship A Flight

Pos.

T2
T2

T8
T8
10
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
16
T17
T17
19
20
T21
T21
23

Player

Adams, Nick
Funderburg, Joey
Howell, Trey
Price, Parks
Roberts, Jay
Zarems, Ujang
Lukas, Nicholas
Lamm, Christian
Wilkinson, Neil
Williams, Eric
Hepler, Brian
Hayes, Brian
Smith, Jason
Brown, Eric
Kester, Paul
Fisher, Patrick
Harmon, Michael
Taylor, Walker
Sparakis, Tony
Knott, John
Horan, Brian
Woodfox, Josh
Shepard, Coy

Championship B Flight

Pos.

T3
T3

Player

Moore, Brantley

Hendrickson, Brandon

Dean, Phillip
Younts, Eric
Sellers, Michael
Brock, Eddie

2017 City Amateur

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+3
+5
+6
+8
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+19
+21
+22
+22
+30

Total
To Par
Gross

+5
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13

R1

68
72
68
70
72
71
72
76
77
73
79
80
76
74
82
79
76
77
82
82
85
80
83

R1

71
75
74
75
81
76

R2

72
70
74
75
75
77
78
76
75
80
75
74
78
82
74
78
82
81
79
81
79
84
89

R2

76
77
79
78
73
79

Total
Gross
140
142
142
145
147
148
150
152
152
153
154
154
154
156
156
157
158
158
161
163
164
164
172

Total
Gross
147
152
153
153
154
155



T7
T7
T7

T10

T10

T12

T12

T14

T14
16

T17

T17

T17

T17

T21

T21

T21
24

T25

T25
27
28
29
30

1st Flight

Pos.

T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

Hancock, Don
Biermann, Aaron
McCarthy, Cole
Hill, Thomas
Wilson, Steve
Herring, Brad
Brown, Trevor
Wierse, Harrison
Blalock, Chip
Propst, Matt
Moyer, John
McDowell, Bob
Harrell, Hugh
Jarrard, Justin
Mininni, Kevin
White, Jonathan
Sableski, Steve
Adams, Stan
Cummings, Patrick
Kuehner, Shawn
Helmick, Joseph
Garner, Jacob
Siemon, Bryson

Morris, Luke

Player

Lundy, Patrick
Bunting, Will
Clinkscales, Tim
Dembowiak, Brandon
German, Bill
Ham, Mark
Adams, Randy
Rizzo, Charlie
Jensen, Westin
Lord, Michael
Smythe, Andy

2017 City Amateur

Round 2 Leaderboard

+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+24
+24
+25
+26
+31
+34

Total
To Par
Gross

+14
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21

45
79
82
79
77
80
81
82
79
79
80
83
79
81
76
83
82
88
80
81
81
88
86
86

R1

73
77
81
82
83
77
76
77
81
82
82

81
77
74
78
80
78
77
77
80
81
81
78
82
80
86
79
80
75
86
85
86
80
87
90

R2

83
81
78
77
76
82
86
85
82
81
81

156
156
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
166
166
167
168
173
176

Total
Gross
156
158
159
159
159
159
162
162
163
163
163



12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17

2nd Flight

Pos.

T2
T2
T4
T4

T9
T9
11
12
T13
T13
T13
16

3rd Flight

Pos.

T3
T3
T3

Robinson, Derrick
Stenger, Bob
Godwin, Rickey
Pritchard, Tom
VanTienen, Ryan
Cleghorn, Josh
Edens, Chris

Player

Nunnally, Mike
Edwards, John
Weeks, Joseph
Dixon, Reggie
Mirabal, Thomas
Pritt, Donnie
Pearce, Dan
Key, Barry
Cambell, Jay
Upchurch, Tony
McLean, Lee
Freshwater, John
Budd, Curt
Holmes, Barrett
Whitfield, Buster

Sweyer, Peter

Player

Keegan, Rich
Joseph, Nick
Smothers, Larry
Glasgow, James
Healy, Jesse
Hause, Charles
Healy, Aaron

Gregory, Christopher

2017 City Amateur

Round 2 Leaderboard

+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29

Total
To Par
Gross

+12
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+18
+20
+21
+21
+24
+26
+27
+27
+27
+29

Total
To Par
Gross

+15
+19
+24
+24
+24
+26
+28
+30

80
81
86
82
83
88
82

R1

80
81
79
80
81
81
80
86
80
81
78
86
83
86
86
85

R1

77
84
80
87
83
81
90
85

88
88
83
88
87
83
89

R2

74
75
77
77
76
77
80
76
83
82
88
82
86
83
83
86

R2

80
77
86
79
83
87
80
87

168
169
169
170
170
171
171

Total
Gross
154
156
156
157
157
158
160
162
163
163
166
168
169
169
169
171

Total
Gross
157
161
166
166
166
168
170
172



T10
T10
T10
T10
14
15
16

4th Flight

Pos.

T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6

T10
T10
12
13
14

Martin, Jeff
Strother, Robert
Altunyay, Onur
Baggie, Scott
Anthony, Joe
Mann, Thomas
Beldham, Ryan
Gettys, George

Player

Turlington, David
English, Terry
Sherm, John
Adams, Martin
Repola, Shane
Bowers, Donnie
Nordin, Mark
Lensch, David
Smith, Linwood
Hardin, Eddie
Hause, Matthew
Little, James
Barnett, Frank

Kennedy, Randy

2017 City Amateur

Round 2 Leaderboard

+32
+33
+33
+33
+33
+38
+43
+45

Total
To Par
Gross

+22
+28
+28
+29
+29
+31
+31
+35
+36
+37
+37
+40
+49
+52

89
88
88
88
86
86
89
86

R1

82
85
84
87
83
85
92
95
92
92
89
94
102
94

85
87
87
87
89
94
9

101

R2

82
85
86
84
88
88
81
82
86
87
90
88
89
100

174
175
175
175
175
180
185
187

Total
Gross
164
170
170
171
171
173
173
177
178
179
179
182
191
194



